
2026 Australian MC Age Championships 
4-6 April 2026 - Heats Program 

Event 1   Girls Multi Class 400 LC Metre Freestyle  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims 
 0 RUDD, BRYONY S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 5:08.10   __________ ______  
 1 STEINER, AMELIA S19  15 ST ANDREW'S 5:00.46   __________ ______  
 2 BELANDO NICHOLSON, VICTORIA S9  18 YERONGA PARK 4:59.95   __________ ______  
 3 MOLONEY, ANNABELLE S10  15 COTTON TREE 4:57.90   __________ ______  
 4 DENNIS, AYVAH S19  16 WARRAGUL 4:46.87   __________ ______  
 5 PONTOH, NOELEEN S19  14 SW SWIM 4:47.95   __________ ______  
 6 VANSTYN, KIARA S19  15 GENESIS 4:58.25   __________ ______  
 7 BRIMELOW, GRACE S9  18 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 5:00.02   __________ ______  
 8 GIRAUD, EMMELINE S10  15 DRLC MAROUBRA 5:06.06   __________ ______  
 9 LEE, EVIE S19  16 GEELONG 5:08.75   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims 
 0 MCCALL, EVIE S19  12 BURNIE 5:28.10   __________ ______  
 1 DUMAS, KATHRYN S19  17 NOVOCASTRIAN 5:22.81   __________ ______  
 2 GIBSON, IMOGEN S19  16 GRACE 5:21.56   __________ ______  
 3 MACDERMOTT, JESSICA S19  13 PROPULSION 5:13.85   __________ ______  
 4 FERGUSON, GRACE S19  18 BUSSELTON 5:10.01   __________ ______  
 5 PRATT, EMILEE S9  17 HUNTER 5:12.06   __________ ______  
 6 FEELY, AL S19  14 WESTERN AQUATIC 5:19.86   __________ ______  
 7 GIBBS, MACKENZIE S10  13 SALE 5:22.19   __________ ______  
 8 BIDDLE, DANIKA S19  14 HELENSVALE 5:22.98   __________ ______  
 9 ERIKSSON, JOSLIN S19  14 TEA TREE GULLY 5:36.76   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims 
 0 BUSA, ALENA S9  14 WINDSOR 5:52.53   __________ ______  
 1 GLEESON, SHANNON S19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 5:51.47   __________ ______  
 2 LEE, ELKE S19  14 CITY OF PERTH 5:42.50   __________ ______  
 3 THORP, SAVANNAH S19  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 5:39.60   __________ ______  
 4 MCAULIFFE, CHLOE S10  15 LAWRENCE 5:37.19   __________ ______  
 5 NICKSON, MADELEINE S19  13 IPSWICH GRAMMAR 5:38.55   __________ ______  
 6 GARBELLINI, ABBIGAIL S19  14 NUNAWADING 5:41.40   __________ ______  
 7 HAYES, CAITLYN S9  16 HELENSVALE 5:48.43   __________ ______  
 8 DUGGAN, GEORGI S10  16 BLACKTOWN 5:51.69   __________ ______  
 9 CAMPBELL, MILLICENT S9  15 NUSWIM 5:55.13   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims 
 1 GRIFFIN, MOLLY S7  15 ESSENDON 7:02.20   __________ ______  
 2 BEALING, GEORGIA S7  18 AQUABLITZ 6:21.58   __________ ______  
 3 BUCKLAND, AIKO S14  16 NIGHTCLIFF 6:08.70   __________ ______  
 4 FRASER, REBEKAH S15  17 UWA-WEST COAST 5:55.60   __________ ______  
 5 KAFER, BROOKE S10  17 SURREY PARK 6:06.71   __________ ______  
 6 COX, ZOE S19  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 6:19.13   __________ ______  
 7 CURRIE, AALIYAH S6  14 MINGARA 6:37.58   __________ ______  
 
Event 2   Boys Multi Class 400 LC Metre Freestyle  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims 
 0 HUGHES, KEEGAN S19  14 GENESIS 4:57.22   __________ ______  
 1 FARROW, SEBASTIAN S19  16 WAGGA WAGGA 4:53.82   __________ ______  
 2 MILLICAN, KY S14  17 GOODLIFE 4:52.35   __________ ______  
 3 TOGHER, LIAM S9  16 KNOX PYMBLE 4:47.08   __________ ______  
 4 SIMPSON, CALLUM S8  18 FLINDERS PHOENIX 4:25.76   __________ ______  
 5 GIBSON, JACK S9  16 DAPTO 4:38.63   __________ ______  
 6 MCDONOGH, LUKE S14  15 TSS AQUATIC 4:50.89   __________ ______  
 7 NICHOLLS, KALEB S14  13 WESTS ILLAWARRA 4:52.48   __________ ______  
 8 LILL, DANIEL S14  18 CAMDEN 4:56.54   __________ ______  
 9 MCCAMLEY, ZACHARY S19  18 UWA-WEST COAST 4:57.99   __________ ______  



2026 Australian MC Age Championships 
4-6 April 2026 - Heats Program 

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims 
 0 MCCAMLEY, FRASER S19  14 UWA-WEST COAST 5:11.69   __________ ______  
 1 POWER, MARCELLO S19  14 KAWANA WATERS 5:10.31   __________ ______  
 2 THOMPSON, DIESEL S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 5:05.82   __________ ______  
 3 WOODEN, SIMON S19  14 AQUABLITZ 5:02.34   __________ ______  
 4 KERR, ELI S9  14 WARRNAMBOOL 4:59.23   __________ ______  
 5 HARRINGTON, COOPER S14  16 YARRA PLENTY 4:59.61   __________ ______  
 6 LOGAN, ISAAC S19  16 PELICAN WATERS 5:04.86   __________ ______  
 7 SMITH, LANDON S14  17 ALBANY CREEK 5:05.95   __________ ______  
 8 SIMS, LUCAS S19  15 GREAT SOUTHERN 5:11.15   __________ ______  
 9 GRAHAM, JOSHUA S14  14 SOPAC 5:14.78   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims 
 0 ENGELBRECHT, DANIEL S14  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 5:40.39   __________ ______  
 1 ZHENG, JOSHUA S19  12 LORETO NORMANHURST 5:32.99   __________ ______  
 2 MARTIN, OLIVER S8  18 NUDGEE COLLEGE 5:25.55   __________ ______  
 3 KING, JACKSON S8  17 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 5:22.29   __________ ______  
 4 HUYNH, JORDAN S9  15 CAMPBELLTOWN 5:15.89   __________ ______  
 5 HUMPHREY-TRAVERS, KALLEM S19  16 CARIBEAE 5:17.36   __________ ______  
 6 DRISCOLL, OSKAR S14  16 DAPTO 5:25.22   __________ ______  
 7 PENNEFATHER, DREW S19  14 MORETON BAY 5:27.67   __________ ______  
 8 RUSH, GEORGE S9  13 WHITSUNDAY 5:38.32   __________ ______  
 9 HEWETT, FLETCHER S19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 5:44.06   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims 
 2 ULUPOV, ALEXEY S6  17 UWA-WEST COAST 7:23.78   __________ ______  
 3 CHOPPING, DEAKON S18  15 REDCLIFFE LEAGUES 6:28.86   __________ ______  
 4 ENGELBRECHT, JOE S14  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 5:47.74   __________ ______  
 5 HOWLAND (V), JONTY S6  14 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 6:28.08   __________ ______  
 6 CLARE, EDDIE S6  13 ENGADINE 6:39.06   __________ ______  
 
Event 3   Girls Multi Class 100 LC Metre Breaststroke  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims 
 0 GILLESPIE, ALYSSA SB8  17 KNOX PYMBLE 1:31.08   __________ ______  
 1 PASKO (V), DOROTHY SB9  15 HUNGARY CLUB 1:29.43   __________ ______  
 2 DUFFY, PAIGE SB14  13 STARPLEX 1:26.82   __________ ______  
 3 HOGAN, MIA SB13  14 COROWA 1:24.74   __________ ______  
 4 PONTOH, NOELEEN SB19  14 SW SWIM 1:17.11   __________ ______  
 5 CARRINGTON, JESSICA SB19  17 CHARTERS TOWERS 1:24.58   __________ ______  
 6 RIDER, GRACE SB19  18 IVANHOE SWIM 1:26.69   __________ ______  
 7 WRAGG-LEIGHTON, SOPHIA SB19  13 ATLANTIS 1:28.48   __________ ______  
 8 HERDEN, ROSE-ANNA SB19  16 COFFS HARBOUR 1:30.77   __________ ______  
 9 KLEIN, SUMMER SB14  18 KINCUMBER PACIFIC DOLPHINS 1:31.10   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims 
 0 COMPTON, SIENNA SB15  13 NUSWIM 1:36.47   __________ ______  
 1 MACDERMOTT, JESSICA SB19  13 PROPULSION 1:35.50   __________ ______  
 2 ALLISON, KATE SB9  13 SOUTH ESK 1:34.70   __________ ______  
 3 SELLICK, GEMMA SB8  15 WARRINGAH 1:32.55   __________ ______  
 4 BINNS, BRIANNA SB19  13 GEELONG 1:31.25   __________ ______  
 5 GEISE, MIA SB16  14 FAIRHOLME 1:32.51   __________ ______  
 6 SWANN-PFITZNER, KAYLIANA SB19  14 PORT MACQUARIE 1:33.27   __________ ______  
 7 YORK, ADELE SB19  13 BENDIGO HAWKS 1:34.86   __________ ______  
 8 KRANES, SARAH SB19  14 KNOX PYMBLE 1:35.75   __________ ______  
 9 BIDDLE, DANIKA SB19  14 HELENSVALE 1:37.84   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims 
 0 HANCOCK, SAHRAH SB6  15 DARWIN 1:48.08   __________ ______  
 1 GLARIN, ABBIE SB19  13 ESSENDON 1:43.61   __________ ______  
 2 RUDD, BRYONY SB19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 1:40.59   __________ ______  
 3 BRITTAIN, PATRICIA SB19  12 GOODLIFE 1:39.41   __________ ______  
 4 GLEESON, SHANNON SB19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 1:38.68   __________ ______  
 5 TUKUNIU, RYLEE SB14  14 COROWA 1:39.35   __________ ______  
 6 SOKO, MAKAYLA SB9  12 BENDIGO EAST 1:40.03   __________ ______  
 7 LEWIS, JACINTA SB19  12 NEPEAN 1:42.96   __________ ______  
 8 TRIPODI, EMILIA SB9  14 CANBERRA 1:43.66   __________ ______  
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Heat   4 of 4   Prelims 
 3 FORGE-BOWTELL, BELLA SB7  13 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 2:17.60   __________ ______  
 4 YOUSSEF, MERAY SB7  15 MOUNT ANNAN 1:58.97   __________ ______  
 5 SEBIRE, ELODIE SB18  15 THE HILLS 2:01.18   __________ ______  
 
Event 4   Boys Multi Class 100 LC Metre Breaststroke  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 3   Prelims 
 0 WILLMOTT, SYLAS SB19  16 KAWANA WATERS 1:20.64   __________ ______  
 1 VOIGT, THOMAS SB14  18 GRACE 1:19.52   __________ ______  
 2 PARFITT, MILES SB19  17 NORTHCOTE 1:16.97   __________ ______  
 3 TAGELL, JARRAH SB19  16 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 1:14.02   __________ ______  
 4 MATTHEWS, BEAU SB9  16 AQUABLITZ 1:09.72   __________ ______  
 5 RINALDI, TOBI SB15  17 ALBANY CREEK 1:12.38   __________ ______  
 6 MORGAN, DYSHART SB19  17 HERVEY BAY 1:14.46   __________ ______  
 7 NAUDE, KYLE SB19  17 BUSSELTON 1:17.88   __________ ______  
 8 FOSBERG, CYRUS SB9  15 MINGARA 1:20.01   __________ ______  
 9 GIBSON, KNOX SB9  18 ORANGE 1:20.64   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims 
 0 DRISCOLL, OSKAR SB14  16 DAPTO 1:28.93   __________ ______  
 1 SIMPSON, CALLUM SB8  18 FLINDERS PHOENIX 1:27.29   __________ ______  
 2 MACKAY, LACHLAN SB14  13 OAK FLATS 1:26.27   __________ ______  
 3 TUY, ROGER SB19  15 ST GEORGE 1:24.14   __________ ______  
 4 BELLION, LOCKIE SB14  18 TRARALGON 1:22.45   __________ ______  
 5 WEBSTER, SEBASTIAN SB15  16 STROUD SEALS 1:23.25   __________ ______  
 6 PANG, MING ZE SB14  15 CAMBERWELL 1:26.11   __________ ______  
 7 PARK (V), AIDEN SB19  15 COLLEGE 1:27.27   __________ ______  
 8 SMITH, LANDON SB14  17 ALBANY CREEK 1:28.24   __________ ______  
 9 WILLIAMS, MICHAEL SB14  15 SOPAC 1:30.12   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims 
 2 HOWLAND (V), JONTY SB6  14 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 1:52.26   __________ ______  
 3 WILSON, CHRISTIAN SB14  12 RANDWICK CITY 1:34.94   __________ ______  
 4 THOMPSON, DIESEL SB19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 1:32.93   __________ ______  
 5 JARRETT, LEVI SB14  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 1:33.00   __________ ______  
 6 YATES, ROBERT SB16  17 HELENSVALE 1:35.60   __________ ______  
 7 MCISAAC, THOMAS SB11  13 KINROSS WOLAROI 1:54.45   __________ ______  
 
Event 5   Girls Multi Class 200 LC Metre Freestyle  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 6   Prelims 
 0 LEE, EVIE S19  16 GEELONG 2:28.89   __________ ______  
 1 BRIMELOW, GRACE S9  18 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 2:26.31   __________ ______  
 2 WRAGG-LEIGHTON, SOPHIA S19  13 ATLANTIS 2:23.75   __________ ______  
 3 VANSTYN, KIARA S19  15 GENESIS 2:22.34   __________ ______  
 4 DENNIS, AYVAH S19  16 WARRAGUL 2:17.26   __________ ______  
 5 CHANTRY, EMMA S19  17 EUMUNDI DISTRICT 2:20.46   __________ ______  
 6 GOULD, LILLY-ANNE S14  15 GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 2:23.37   __________ ______  
 7 FERGUSON, GRACE S19  18 BUSSELTON 2:24.74   __________ ______  
 8 MACDERMOTT, JESSICA S19  13 PROPULSION 2:27.55   __________ ______  
 9 DUMAS, KATHRYN S19  17 NOVOCASTRIAN 2:30.33   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims 
 0 MAXWELL, CHLOE S14  16 EUMUNDI DISTRICT 2:38.80   __________ ______  
 1 MCCALL, EVIE S19  12 BURNIE 2:35.43   __________ ______  
 2 GIBSON, ANEKA S19  18 GRACE 2:33.65   __________ ______  
 3 HERDEN, ROSE-ANNA S19  16 COFFS HARBOUR 2:32.04   __________ ______  
 4 BIDDLE, DANIKA S19  14 HELENSVALE 2:31.27   __________ ______  
 5 RIDER, GRACE S19  18 IVANHOE SWIM 2:31.60   __________ ______  
 6 CLAYTON, EMMA S14  15 ST HILDA'S 2:33.07   __________ ______  
 7 THORP, SAVANNAH S19  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 2:34.26   __________ ______  
 8 FEELY, AL S19  14 WESTERN AQUATIC 2:36.11   __________ ______  
 9 BOON, BROOKLYN S19  15 ROCKY CITY 2:38.88   __________ ______  
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Heat   3 of 6   Prelims 
 0 NICHOLSON, CERYS S19  13 WARRAGUL 2:48.86   __________ ______  
 1 NICKSON, MADELEINE S19  13 IPSWICH GRAMMAR 2:44.85   __________ ______  
 2 YORK, ADELE S19  13 BENDIGO HAWKS 2:42.76   __________ ______  
 3 GIBSON, IMOGEN S19  16 GRACE 2:40.85   __________ ______  
 4 ERIKSSON, JOSLIN S19  14 TEA TREE GULLY 2:38.94   __________ ______  
 5 MCAULIFFE, CHLOE S10  15 LAWRENCE 2:39.72   __________ ______  
 6 GARBELLINI, ABBIGAIL S19  14 NUNAWADING 2:41.59   __________ ______  
 7 GLEESON, SHANNON S19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 2:44.58   __________ ______  
 8 LEE, ELKE S19  14 CITY OF PERTH 2:46.16   __________ ______  
 9 BUCKLAND, AIKO S14  16 NIGHTCLIFF 2:49.51   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims 
 0 SCANLON-DAWSON, ADELAIDE S19  13 KINCOPPAL-ROSE BAY 2:56.22   __________ ______  
 1 BUSA, ALENA S9  14 WINDSOR 2:53.77   __________ ______  
 2 BRAITHWAITE, FLORA S10  13 KENT TOWN 2:50.97   __________ ______  
 3 BEECHING, LEXI S10  15 BRISBANE JETS 2:50.24   __________ ______  
 4 JENSEN, TYRA S14  16 WARRAGUL 2:49.92   __________ ______  
 5 KLEIN, SUMMER S14  18 KINCUMBER PACIFIC DOLPHINS 2:49.96   __________ ______  
 6 BAIL, LISA S19  17 WARRNAMBOOL 2:50.47   __________ ______  
 7 VINCENT (V), SUMMER S14  17 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 2:52.42   __________ ______  
 8 FINLAY, PHOEBE S12  18 CENTENARY DOLPHINS 2:55.29   __________ ______  
 9 MCCARTHY, LAURA S19  12 MARION 2:59.47   __________ ______  

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims 
 1 SEBIRE, ELODIE S18  15 THE HILLS 3:17.10   __________ ______  
 2 MEARNS (V), HANNAH S8  14 PENINSULA HURRICANES 3:12.74   __________ ______  
 3 CURRIE, AALIYAH S6  14 MINGARA 3:05.04   __________ ______  
 4 COX, ZOE S19  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 2:59.70   __________ ______  
 5 HUGHES, MATILDA S10  12 BATHURST 3:03.07   __________ ______  
 6 PARSONS, SOPHIE S10  12 UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 3:05.72   __________ ______  
 7 EVANS, EMILY S10  14 ALSTONVILLE 3:13.05   __________ ______  
 8 GRIFFIN, MOLLY S7  15 ESSENDON 3:23.11   __________ ______  

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims 
 3 FORGE-BOWTELL, BELLA S8  13 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 3:37.19   __________ ______  
 4 COOK, GEMMA S6  14 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 3:28.56   __________ ______  
 5 GRAHAM, CLAIRE S7  17 YOUNG 3:30.18   __________ ______  
 
Event 6   Boys Multi Class 200 LC Metre Freestyle  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims 
 0 NAUDE, KYLE S19  17 BUSSELTON 2:18.23   __________ ______  
 1 FARROW, SEBASTIAN S19  16 WAGGA WAGGA 2:17.90   __________ ______  
 2 HARRINGTON, COOPER S14  16 YARRA PLENTY 2:17.16   __________ ______  
 3 SCANLON-DAWSON, ALEXANDER S19  17 KOOTINGAL MOONBI 2:14.83   __________ ______  
 4 RINALDI, TOBI S15  17 ALBANY CREEK 2:02.80   __________ ______  
 5 BELLION, LOCKIE S14  18 TRARALGON 2:13.88   __________ ______  
 6 MCCAMLEY, ZACHARY S19  18 UWA-WEST COAST 2:16.54   __________ ______  
 7 JORGENSEN, CHARLES S19  14 GOULBURN 2:17.60   __________ ______  
 8 NICHOLLS, KALEB S14  13 WESTS ILLAWARRA 2:18.23   __________ ______  
 9 MCDONOGH, LUKE S14  15 TSS AQUATIC 2:18.54   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims 
 0 THOMPSON, DIESEL S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 2:23.46   __________ ______  
 1 KEENAN, HAMISH S9  17 PROPULSION 2:23.24   __________ ______  
 2 LILL, DANIEL S14  18 CAMDEN 2:22.76   __________ ______  
 3 BRADLEY, BYRON S15  15 SHORE 2:21.12   __________ ______  
 4 PANG, MING ZE S14  15 CAMBERWELL 2:20.09   __________ ______  
 5 MILLICAN, KY S14  17 GOODLIFE 2:20.24   __________ ______  
 6 WILLIAMS, MICHAEL S14  15 SOPAC 2:21.67   __________ ______  
 7 HUMPHREY-TRAVERS, KALLEM S19  16 CARIBEAE 2:23.11   __________ ______  
 8 TUY, ROGER S19  15 ST GEORGE 2:23.45   __________ ______  
 9 LOGAN, ISAAC S19  16 PELICAN WATERS 2:24.18   __________ ______  
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Heat   3 of 5   Prelims 
 0 FORD, THOMAS S14  18 CHARLESTOWN 2:31.65   __________ ______  
 1 POWER, MARCELLO S19  14 KAWANA WATERS 2:29.08   __________ ______  
 2 HASSAN-SARDIE, ABEL S19  13 MORETON BAY 2:27.96   __________ ______  
 3 TOOHEY, JED S19  14 ALBURY 2:27.05   __________ ______  
 4 GRAHAM, JOSHUA S14  14 SOPAC 2:26.82   __________ ______  
 5 SIMS, LUCAS S19  15 GREAT SOUTHERN 2:27.05   __________ ______  
 6 MCCAMLEY, FRASER S19  14 UWA-WEST COAST 2:27.32   __________ ______  
 7 DRISCOLL, OSKAR S14  16 DAPTO 2:28.16   __________ ______  
 8 AUSTIN, COHEN S14  13 REDLANDS 2:29.76   __________ ______  
 9 DALLY, JAY S19  12 HELENSVALE 2:31.66   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims 
 0 ENGELBRECHT, DANIEL S14  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 2:43.05   __________ ______  
 1 ZHENG, JOSHUA S19  12 LORETO NORMANHURST 2:41.46   __________ ______  
 2 PENNEFATHER, DREW S19  14 MORETON BAY 2:38.91   __________ ______  
 3 FORTE, WILLIAM S10  17 WESTBOURNE 2:36.44   __________ ______  
 4 BROWN-NEAVES, REECE S14  17 CELTS 2:34.37   __________ ______  
 5 HEWETT, FLETCHER S19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 2:35.41   __________ ______  
 6 CHANDLER, MAX S15  14 WANGARATTA 2:38.72   __________ ______  
 7 PETHERBRIDGE, TED S19  12 LAWRENCE 2:39.67   __________ ______  
 8 FARLOW, LACHLAN S8  14 THE LAKES COLLEGE 2:42.20   __________ ______  
 9 ENGELBRECHT, JOE S14  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 2:44.27   __________ ______  

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims 
 2 HOWLAND (V), JONTY S6  14 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 3:11.85   __________ ______  
 3 SMITH, SEBASTIAN S8  13 ST ANDREW'S 3:02.62   __________ ______  
 4 RUSH, GEORGE S9  13 WHITSUNDAY 2:45.75   __________ ______  
 5 CHOPPING, DEAKON S18  15 REDCLIFFE LEAGUES 3:02.37   __________ ______  
 6 CLARE, EDDIE S6  13 ENGADINE 3:09.59   __________ ______  
 
Event 7   Girls Multi Class 50 LC Metre Backstroke  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 7   Prelims 
 0 SELLICK, GEMMA S9  15 WARRINGAH 35.67   __________ ______  
 1 WRAGG-LEIGHTON, SOPHIA S19  13 ATLANTIS 34.74   __________ ______  
 2 CARBONI, SOFIA S19  15 BAROSSA 34.38   __________ ______  
 3 HOGAN, MIA S13  14 COROWA 34.31   __________ ______  
 4 PONTOH, NOELEEN S19  14 SW SWIM 32.16   __________ ______  
 5 HOYE, ELLA S19  17 NARRABEEN 33.68   __________ ______  
 6 STEINER, AMELIA S19  15 ST ANDREW'S 34.37   __________ ______  
 7 VANSTYN, KIARA S19  15 GENESIS 34.44   __________ ______  
 8 RUDD, BRYONY S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 35.01   __________ ______  
 9 GUMLEY, LILY S19  15 MELBOURNE 35.88   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 7   Prelims 
 0 MARINELLO, CAITLYN S19  13 ATLANTIS 37.68   __________ ______  
 1 CONHEADY, MEG S19  18 GEELONG 37.30   __________ ______  
 2 TAPFIELD, GISELLE S10  14 TIVOLI 37.23   __________ ______  
 3 FRASER, REBEKAH S15  17 UWA-WEST COAST 36.72   __________ ______  
 4 BELANDO NICHOLSON, VICTORIA S9  18 YERONGA PARK 35.96   __________ ______  
 5 MOORE, AMELIA S19  18 STROUD SEALS 36.24   __________ ______  
 6 COMPTON, SIENNA S15  13 NUSWIM 36.87   __________ ______  
 7 GOULD, LILLY-ANNE S14  15 GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 37.28   __________ ______  
 8 DUFFY, PAIGE S14  13 STARPLEX 37.30   __________ ______  
 9 GARBELLINI, ABBIGAIL S19  14 NUNAWADING 37.94   __________ ______  
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Heat   3 of 7   Prelims 
 0 GEISE, MIA S16  14 FAIRHOLME 39.76   __________ ______  
 1 BIDDLE, DANIKA S19  14 HELENSVALE 39.03   __________ ______  
 2 MACDERMOTT, JESSICA S19  13 PROPULSION 38.57   __________ ______  
 3 KRANES, SARAH S19  14 KNOX PYMBLE 38.46   __________ ______  
 4 DUMAS, KATHRYN S19  17 NOVOCASTRIAN 38.27   __________ ______  
 5 GILLESPIE, ALYSSA S9  17 KNOX PYMBLE 38.35   __________ ______  
 6 BOON, BROOKLYN S19  15 ROCKY CITY 38.51   __________ ______  
 7 RIDER, GRACE S19  18 IVANHOE SWIM 38.92   __________ ______  
 8 GIBBS, MACKENZIE S10  13 SALE 39.05   __________ ______  
 9 LEWIS, JACINTA S19  12 NEPEAN 40.18   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 7   Prelims 
 0 MAXWELL, CHLOE S14  16 EUMUNDI DISTRICT 41.09   __________ ______  
 1 VINCENT (V), SUMMER S14  17 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 40.91   __________ ______  
 2 MCCARTHY, LAURA S19  12 MARION 40.60   __________ ______  
 3 BRITTAIN, PATRICIA S19  12 GOODLIFE 40.24   __________ ______  
 4 BAIL, AMY S19  12 WARRNAMBOOL 40.21   __________ ______  
 5 HAYES, CAITLYN S9  16 HELENSVALE 40.22   __________ ______  
 6 NICKSON, MADELEINE S19  13 IPSWICH GRAMMAR 40.31   __________ ______  
 7 SCANLON-DAWSON, ADELAIDE S19  13 KINCOPPAL-ROSE BAY 40.73   __________ ______  
 8 THORP, SAVANNAH S19  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 40.94   __________ ______  
 9 MORGAN, SCARLETT S19  14 PROPULSION 41.25   __________ ______  

Heat   5 of 7   Prelims 
 0 MCAULIFFE, CHLOE S10  15 LAWRENCE 44.77   __________ ______  
 1 GLARIN, ABBIE S19  13 ESSENDON 44.03   __________ ______  
 2 BUCKLAND, AIKO S14  16 NIGHTCLIFF 42.52   __________ ______  
 3 SOKO, MAKAYLA S9  12 BENDIGO EAST 41.85   __________ ______  
 4 BINNS, BRIANNA S19  13 GEELONG 41.29   __________ ______  
 5 NICHOLSON, CERYS S19  13 WARRAGUL 41.57   __________ ______  
 6 TUKUNIU, RYLEE S14  14 COROWA 42.41   __________ ______  
 7 PARSONS, SOPHIE S10  12 UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 42.77   __________ ______  
 8 SEBIRE, ELODIE S18  15 THE HILLS 44.56   __________ ______  
 9 FINLAY, PHOEBE S12  18 CENTENARY DOLPHINS 44.88   __________ ______  

Heat   6 of 7   Prelims 
 0 GRAHAM, CLAIRE S7  17 YOUNG 53.17   __________ ______  
 1 HANCOCK, SAHRAH S6  15 DARWIN 52.22   __________ ______  
 2 MEARNS (V), HANNAH S8  14 PENINSULA HURRICANES 50.72   __________ ______  
 3 BAINES, CODA S10  12 SLC AQUADOT 48.00   __________ ______  
 4 BOURNE, LILY S9  17 COFFS HARBOUR 45.41   __________ ______  
 5 CAMPBELL, MILLICENT S9  15 NUSWIM 46.87   __________ ______  
 6 DOUST, DAKOTA S8  14 OAK FLATS 50.66   __________ ______  
 7 FORGE-BOWTELL, BELLA S8  13 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 52.11   __________ ______  
 8 ROBINSON, VICTORIA S7  18 NUSWIM 52.41   __________ ______  

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims 
 3 GRIFFIN, MOLLY S7  15 ESSENDON 56.73   __________ ______  
 4 PRITCHARD, ISABELLE S7  17 RACKLEY 55.30   __________ ______  
 5 YOUSSEF, MERAY S7  15 MOUNT ANNAN 56.71   __________ ______  
 
Event 8   Boys Multi Class 50 LC Metre Backstroke  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims 
 0 TOOHEY, JED S19  14 ALBURY 34.50   __________ ______  
 1 THOMPSON, DIESEL S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 34.23   __________ ______  
 2 KERR, ELI S9  14 WARRNAMBOOL 33.77   __________ ______  
 3 SCANLON-DAWSON, ALEXANDER S19  17 KOOTINGAL MOONBI 33.16   __________ ______  
 4 BUDD, DECLAN S14  18 KNOX PYMBLE 29.32   __________ ______  
 5 TOGHER, LIAM S9  16 KNOX PYMBLE 30.90   __________ ______  
 6 PARFITT, MILES S19  17 NORTHCOTE 33.24   __________ ______  
 7 GRAHAM, JOSHUA S14  14 SOPAC 34.19   __________ ______  
 8 FOSBERG, CYRUS S10  15 MINGARA 34.31   __________ ______  
 9 HASSAN-SARDIE, ABEL S19  13 MORETON BAY 34.60   __________ ______  
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Heat   2 of 4   Prelims 
 0 DANGERFIELD, HARRISON S14  16 WARWICK 37.56   __________ ______  
 1 HINCHEY, EDEN S9  18 MACQUARIE SHORES 36.69   __________ ______  
 2 BROWN-NEAVES, REECE S14  17 CELTS 35.34   __________ ______  
 3 SPENCER, TRAE S10  16 KIAMA 34.95   __________ ______  
 4 FORD, THOMAS S14  18 CHARLESTOWN 34.67   __________ ______  
 5 MCCAMLEY, FRASER S19  14 UWA-WEST COAST 34.83   __________ ______  
 6 FORTE, WILLIAM S10  17 WESTBOURNE 35.19   __________ ______  
 7 AUSTIN, COHEN S14  13 REDLANDS 35.89   __________ ______  
 8 JARRETT, LEVI S14  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 36.93   __________ ______  
 9 SMITH, JAD S19  12 SOUTHPORT OLYMPIC 37.69   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims 
 0 FARLOW, LACHLAN S8  14 THE LAKES COLLEGE 42.23   __________ ______  
 1 HORNSBY, DANE S14  13 GEELONG 41.29   __________ ______  
 2 MACKAY, LACHLAN S14  13 OAK FLATS 39.12   __________ ______  
 3 PETHERBRIDGE, TED S19  12 LAWRENCE 38.54   __________ ______  
 4 KING, JACKSON S8  17 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 37.90   __________ ______  
 5 DALLY, JAY S19  12 HELENSVALE 38.48   __________ ______  
 6 WILSON, CHRISTIAN S14  12 RANDWICK CITY 38.66   __________ ______  
 7 HUYNH, JORDAN S9  15 CAMPBELLTOWN 39.37   __________ ______  
 8 NEIL, DYLAN S18  18 BRISBANE JETS 41.84   __________ ______  
 9 CHRISTENSEN, CHARLES S10  12 ST PETERS WESTERN 42.88   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims 
 2 CHOPPING, DEAKON S18  15 REDCLIFFE LEAGUES 49.76   __________ ______  
 3 SMITH, SEBASTIAN S8  13 ST ANDREW'S 48.94   __________ ______  
 4 RUSH, GEORGE S9  13 WHITSUNDAY 44.10   __________ ______  
 5 ULUPOV, ALEXEY S6  17 UWA-WEST COAST 46.70   __________ ______  
 6 CLARE, EDDIE S6  13 ENGADINE 49.03   __________ ______  
 

This concludes Day 1 of the 2026 Australian MC Age Championships 
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Event 9   Girls Multi Class 100 LC Metre Freestyle  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 7   Prelims 
 0 BELANDO NICHOLSON, VICTORIA S9  18 YERONGA PARK 1:05.28   __________ ______  
 1 MOORE, AMELIA S19  18 STROUD SEALS 1:04.94   __________ ______  
 2 DENNIS, AYVAH S19  16 WARRAGUL 1:04.70   __________ ______  
 3 HOGAN, MIA S13  14 COROWA 1:04.17   __________ ______  
 4 PONTOH, NOELEEN S19  14 SW SWIM 1:01.43   __________ ______  
 5 HOYE, ELLA S19  17 NARRABEEN 1:01.77   __________ ______  
 6 CHANTRY, EMMA S19  17 EUMUNDI DISTRICT 1:04.45   __________ ______  
 7 VANSTYN, KIARA S19  15 GENESIS 1:04.87   __________ ______  
 8 WRAGG-LEIGHTON, SOPHIA S19  13 ATLANTIS 1:05.25   __________ ______  
 9 GOULD, LILLY-ANNE S14  15 GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 1:05.35   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 7   Prelims 
 0 BIDDLE, DANIKA S19  14 HELENSVALE 1:10.48   __________ ______  
 1 MOLONEY, ANNABELLE S10  15 COTTON TREE 1:09.28   __________ ______  
 2 DUMAS, KATHRYN S19  17 NOVOCASTRIAN 1:08.51   __________ ______  
 3 RUDD, BRYONY S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 1:08.11   __________ ______  
 4 CARBONI, SOFIA S19  15 BAROSSA 1:06.96   __________ ______  
 5 GIRAUD, EMMELINE S10  15 DRLC MAROUBRA 1:07.13   __________ ______  
 6 MCCALL, EVIE S19  12 BURNIE 1:08.46   __________ ______  
 7 MACDERMOTT, JESSICA S19  13 PROPULSION 1:08.84   __________ ______  
 8 LEE, EVIE S19  16 GEELONG 1:10.48   __________ ______  
 9 FEELY, AL S19  14 WESTERN AQUATIC 1:10.62   __________ ______
Heat   3 of 7   Prelims 
 0 PRATT, EMILEE S9  17 HUNTER 1:12.37   __________ ______  
 1 BOON, BROOKLYN S19  15 ROCKY CITY 1:12.14   __________ ______  
 2 GIBBS, MACKENZIE S10  13 SALE 1:11.92   __________ ______  
 3 COMPTON, SIENNA S15  13 NUSWIM 1:11.56   __________ ______  
 4 KRANES, SARAH S19  14 KNOX PYMBLE 1:11.15   __________ ______  
 5 BRIMELOW, GRACE S9  18 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 1:11.43   __________ ______  
 6 MAXWELL, CHLOE S14  16 EUMUNDI DISTRICT 1:11.92   __________ ______  
 7 GIBSON, ANEKA S19  18 GRACE 1:11.95   __________ ______  
 8 THORP, SAVANNAH S19  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 1:12.17   __________ ______  
 9 CAMPBELL, MILLICENT S9  15 NUSWIM 1:12.47   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 7   Prelims 
 0 JENSEN, TYRA S14  16 WARRAGUL 1:15.18   __________ ______  
 1 GARBELLINI, ABBIGAIL S19  14 NUNAWADING 1:14.75   __________ ______  
 2 GLEESON, SHANNON S19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 1:14.14   __________ ______  
 3 CLAYTON, EMMA S14  15 ST HILDA'S 1:13.72   __________ ______  
 4 LEWIS, JACINTA S19  12 NEPEAN 1:12.53   __________ ______  
 5 MILLS, CAILIN S19  16 PURRUNA 1:13.69   __________ ______  
 6 NICKSON, MADELEINE S19  13 IPSWICH GRAMMAR 1:13.78   __________ ______  
 7 MARINELLO, CAITLYN S19  13 ATLANTIS 1:14.15   __________ ______  
 8 LOWE, SOPHIA S14  18 KINCOPPAL-ROSE BAY 1:14.80   __________ ______  
 9 GUMLEY, LILY S19  15 MELBOURNE 1:15.18   __________ ______  

Heat   5 of 7   Prelims 
 0 BRAITHWAITE, FLORA S10  13 KENT TOWN 1:19.22   __________ ______  
 1 NICHOLSON, CERYS S19  13 WARRAGUL 1:17.44   __________ ______  
 2 KAFER, BROOKE S10  17 SURREY PARK 1:16.53   __________ ______  
 3 MCAULIFFE, CHLOE S10  15 LAWRENCE 1:15.78   __________ ______  
 4 ERIKSSON, JOSLIN S19  14 TEA TREE GULLY 1:15.41   __________ ______  
 5 LEE, ELKE S19  14 CITY OF PERTH 1:15.73   __________ ______  
 6 BINNS, BRIANNA S19  13 GEELONG 1:16.10   __________ ______  
 7 FINLAY, PHOEBE S12  18 CENTENARY DOLPHINS 1:17.42   __________ ______  
 8 BUCKLAND, AIKO S14  16 NIGHTCLIFF 1:18.13   __________ ______  
 9 MCCARTHY, LAURA S19  12 MARION 1:19.45   __________ ______  
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Heat   6 of 7   Prelims 
 0 HUGHES, MATILDA S10  12 BATHURST 1:24.46   __________ ______  
 1 COX, ZOE S19  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 1:23.52   __________ ______  
 2 DUGGAN, GEORGI S10  16 BLACKTOWN 1:20.30   __________ ______  
 3 TUKUNIU, RYLEE S14  14 COROWA 1:19.61   __________ ______  
 4 BEECHING, LEXI S10  15 BRISBANE JETS 1:19.48   __________ ______  
 5 SCANLON-DAWSON, ADELAIDE S19  13 KINCOPPAL-ROSE BAY 1:19.50   __________ ______  
 6 HAYES, CAITLYN S9  16 HELENSVALE 1:20.12   __________ ______  
 7 BUSA, ALENA S9  14 WINDSOR 1:21.06   __________ ______  
 8 PARSONS, SOPHIE S10  12 UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 1:23.76   __________ ______  
 9 GLARIN, ABBIE S19  13 ESSENDON 1:24.92   __________ ______  

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims 
 0 GRAHAM, CLAIRE S7  17 YOUNG 1:38.23   __________ ______  
 1 YOUSSEF, MERAY S7  15 MOUNT ANNAN 1:33.17   __________ ______  
 2 MEARNS (V), HANNAH S8  14 PENINSULA HURRICANES 1:30.46   __________ ______  
 3 TRIPODI, EMILIA S9  14 CANBERRA 1:27.66   __________ ______  
 4 BEALING, GEORGIA S7  18 AQUABLITZ 1:26.42   __________ ______  
 5 CURRIE, AALIYAH S6  14 MINGARA 1:26.69   __________ ______  
 6 ROBINSON, VICTORIA S7  18 NUSWIM 1:29.84   __________ ______  
 7 FORGE-BOWTELL, BELLA S8  13 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 1:32.55   __________ ______  
 8 GRIFFIN, MOLLY S7  15 ESSENDON 1:36.38   __________ ______  
 9 COOK, GEMMA S6  14 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 1:40.31   __________ ______  
 
Event 10   Boys Multi Class 100 LC Metre Freestyle  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 7   Prelims 
 0 KEENAN, HAMISH S9  17 PROPULSION 1:01.90   __________ ______  
 1 TOOHEY, JED S19  14 ALBURY 1:00.01   __________ ______  
 2 SIMPSON, CALLUM S8  18 FLINDERS PHOENIX 57.15   __________ ______  
 3 STEGEMAN, THOMAS S17  16 AMBROSE TREACY 55.25   __________ ______  
 4 BUDD, DECLAN S14  18 KNOX PYMBLE 53.18   __________ ______  
 5 MATTHEWS, BEAU S10  16 AQUABLITZ 55.01   __________ ______  
 6 RINALDI, TOBI S15  17 ALBANY CREEK 56.57   __________ ______  
 7 MORGAN, DYSHART S19  17 HERVEY BAY 57.19   __________ ______  
 8 MCCAMLEY, ZACHARY S19  18 UWA-WEST COAST 1:01.49   __________ ______  
 9 TUY, ROGER S19  15 ST GEORGE 1:01.99   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 7   Prelims 
 0 KERR, ELI S9  14 WARRNAMBOOL 1:04.34   __________ ______  
 1 SPENCER, TRAE S10  16 KIAMA 1:03.49   __________ ______  
 2 HINCHEY, EDEN S9  18 MACQUARIE SHORES 1:03.32   __________ ______  
 3 HUMPHREY-TRAVERS, KALLEM S19  16 CARIBEAE 1:02.91   __________ ______  
 4 FARROW, SEBASTIAN S19  16 WAGGA WAGGA 1:02.05   __________ ______  
 5 BELLION, LOCKIE S14  18 TRARALGON 1:02.30   __________ ______  
 6 BRADLEY, BYRON S15  15 SHORE 1:03.26   __________ ______  
 7 NICHOLLS, KALEB S14  13 WESTS ILLAWARRA 1:03.48   __________ ______  
 8 MILLICAN, KY S14  17 GOODLIFE 1:04.32   __________ ______  
 9 HARRINGTON, COOPER S14  16 YARRA PLENTY 1:04.80   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 7   Prelims 
 0 AUSTIN, COHEN S14  13 REDLANDS 1:06.96   __________ ______  
 1 GRAHAM, JOSHUA S14  14 SOPAC 1:06.21   __________ ______  
 2 MCCAMLEY, FRASER S19  14 UWA-WEST COAST 1:05.45   __________ ______  
 3 WEBSTER, SEBASTIAN S15  16 STROUD SEALS 1:04.99   __________ ______  
 4 MCDONOGH, LUKE S14  15 TSS AQUATIC 1:04.81   __________ ______  
 5 LOGAN, ISAAC S19  16 PELICAN WATERS 1:04.96   __________ ______  
 6 THOMPSON, DIESEL S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 1:05.38   __________ ______  
 7 SIMS, LUCAS S19  15 GREAT SOUTHERN 1:06.17   __________ ______  
 8 WOODEN, SIMON S19  14 AQUABLITZ 1:06.50   __________ ______  
 9 DRISCOLL, OSKAR S14  16 DAPTO 1:07.04   __________ ______  
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Heat   4 of 7   Prelims 
 0 FORTE, WILLIAM S10  17 WESTBOURNE 1:09.59   __________ ______  
 1 POWER, MARCELLO S19  14 KAWANA WATERS 1:09.12   __________ ______  
 2 HUYNH, JORDAN S9  15 CAMPBELLTOWN 1:08.49   __________ ______  
 3 WILLIAMS, MICHAEL S14  15 SOPAC 1:07.47   __________ ______  
 4 FORD, THOMAS S14  18 CHARLESTOWN 1:07.13   __________ ______  
 5 BROWN, AIDEN S19  16 ALLORA 1:07.29   __________ ______  
 6 LILL, DANIEL S14  18 CAMDEN 1:08.07   __________ ______  
 7 HEWETT, FLETCHER S19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 1:09.05   __________ ______  
 8 JARRETT, LEVI S14  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 1:09.48   __________ ______  
 9 PARK (V), AIDEN S19  15 COLLEGE 1:09.71   __________ ______  

Heat   5 of 7   Prelims 
 0 PETHERBRIDGE, TED S19  12 LAWRENCE 1:13.82   __________ ______  
 1 PROUD, JADEN S14  15 REDLANDS 1:12.02   __________ ______  
 2 KING, JACKSON S8  17 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 1:11.70   __________ ______  
 3 MACKAY, LACHLAN S14  13 OAK FLATS 1:10.95   __________ ______  
 4 BROWN-NEAVES, REECE S14  17 CELTS 1:10.02   __________ ______  
 5 WILSON, CHRISTIAN S14  12 RANDWICK CITY 1:10.88   __________ ______  
 6 MARTIN, OLIVER S8  18 NUDGEE COLLEGE 1:11.19   __________ ______  
 7 SMITH, LANDON S14  17 ALBANY CREEK 1:11.89   __________ ______  
 8 CHANDLER, MAX S15  14 WANGARATTA 1:12.92   __________ ______  
 9 FARLOW, LACHLAN S8  14 THE LAKES COLLEGE 1:13.99   __________ ______
Heat   6 of 7   Prelims 
 1 SMITH, SEBASTIAN S8  13 ST ANDREW'S 1:21.61   __________ ______  
 2 CHRISTENSEN, CHARLES S10  12 ST PETERS WESTERN 1:18.73   __________ ______  
 3 ENGELBRECHT, JOE S14  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 1:15.15   __________ ______  
 4 ZHENG, JOSHUA S19  12 LORETO NORMANHURST 1:14.04   __________ ______  
 5 NEIL, DYLAN S18  18 BRISBANE JETS 1:14.23   __________ ______  
 6 ENGELBRECHT, DANIEL S14  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 1:15.95   __________ ______  
 7 RUSH, GEORGE S9  13 WHITSUNDAY 1:19.26   __________ ______  
 8 CLARE, EDDIE S6  13 ENGADINE 1:23.91   __________ ______  

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims 
 3 ULUPOV, ALEXEY S6  17 UWA-WEST COAST 1:33.63   __________ ______  
 4 CHOPPING, DEAKON S18  15 REDCLIFFE LEAGUES 1:25.77   __________ ______  
 5 HOWLAND (V), JONTY S6  14 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 1:30.04   __________ ______  
 
Event 11   Girls Multi Class 50 LC Metre Butterfly  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims 
 0 CONHEADY, MEG S19  18 GEELONG 32.17   __________ ______  
 1 FERGUSON, GRACE S19  18 BUSSELTON 31.85   __________ ______  
 2 MOORE, AMELIA S19  18 STROUD SEALS 31.40   __________ ______  
 3 CHANTRY, EMMA S19  17 EUMUNDI DISTRICT 31.02   __________ ______  
 4 CARRINGTON, JESSICA S19  17 CHARTERS TOWERS 29.92   __________ ______  
 5 HOYE, ELLA S19  17 NARRABEEN 30.24   __________ ______  
 6 CARBONI, SOFIA S19  15 BAROSSA 31.26   __________ ______  
 7 STEINER, AMELIA S19  15 ST ANDREW'S 31.79   __________ ______  
 8 HOGAN, MIA S13  14 COROWA 31.95   __________ ______  
 9 VANSTYN, KIARA S19  15 GENESIS 33.17   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims 
 0 MARINELLO, CAITLYN S19  13 ATLANTIS 35.15   __________ ______  
 1 FEELY, AL S19  14 WESTERN AQUATIC 35.13   __________ ______  
 2 PASKO (V), DOROTHY S10  15 HUNGARY CLUB 34.38   __________ ______  
 3 RUDD, BRYONY S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 34.24   __________ ______  
 4 GIBSON, ANEKA S19  18 GRACE 33.55   __________ ______  
 5 FRASER, REBEKAH S15  17 UWA-WEST COAST 33.95   __________ ______  
 6 WRAGG-LEIGHTON, SOPHIA S19  13 ATLANTIS 34.29   __________ ______  
 7 DUMAS, KATHRYN S19  17 NOVOCASTRIAN 35.04   __________ ______  
 8 BIDDLE, DANIKA S19  14 HELENSVALE 35.15   __________ ______  
 9 KRANES, SARAH S19  14 KNOX PYMBLE 35.29   __________ ______  
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Heat   3 of 5   Prelims 
 0 LEWIS, JACINTA S19  12 NEPEAN 37.72   __________ ______  
 1 SAYER (V), RYLEE S7  17 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 37.30   __________ ______  
 2 DUFFY, PAIGE S14  13 STARPLEX 36.61   __________ ______  
 3 GLEESON, SHANNON S19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 36.42   __________ ______  
 4 COMPTON, SIENNA S15  13 NUSWIM 36.05   __________ ______  
 5 GUMLEY, LILY S19  15 MELBOURNE 36.27   __________ ______  
 6 MACDERMOTT, JESSICA S19  13 PROPULSION 36.47   __________ ______  
 7 KLEIN, SUMMER S14  18 KINCUMBER PACIFIC DOLPHINS 36.84   __________ ______  
 8 YORK, ADELE S19  13 BENDIGO HAWKS 37.50   __________ ______  
 9 BRITTAIN, PATRICIA S19  12 GOODLIFE 38.03   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims 
 0 BUCKLAND, AIKO S14  16 NIGHTCLIFF 41.66   __________ ______  
 1 TAPFIELD, GISELLE S10  14 TIVOLI 40.00   __________ ______  
 2 MAXWELL, CHLOE S14  16 EUMUNDI DISTRICT 39.84   __________ ______  
 3 LOWE, SOPHIA S14  18 KINCOPPAL-ROSE BAY 38.94   __________ ______  
 4 FINLAY, PHOEBE S12  18 CENTENARY DOLPHINS 38.10   __________ ______  
 5 PARSONS, SOPHIE S10  12 UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 38.27   __________ ______  
 6 MCCARTHY, LAURA S19  12 MARION 39.62   __________ ______  
 7 GEISE, MIA S16  14 FAIRHOLME 39.97   __________ ______  
 8 JENSEN, TYRA S14  16 WARRAGUL 40.22   __________ ______  

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims 
 3 YOUSSEF, MERAY S7  15 MOUNT ANNAN 50.48   __________ ______  
 4 CAMPBELL, MILLICENT S9  15 NUSWIM 41.89   __________ ______  
 5 HANCOCK, SAHRAH S6  15 DARWIN 48.88   __________ ______  
 
Event 12   Boys Multi Class 50 LC Metre Butterfly  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims 
 0 MCCAMLEY, ZACHARY S19  18 UWA-WEST COAST 30.93   __________ ______  
 1 PARFITT, MILES S19  17 NORTHCOTE 30.55   __________ ______  
 2 VOIGT, THOMAS S14  18 GRACE 29.64   __________ ______  
 3 SCANLON-DAWSON, ALEXANDER S19  17 KOOTINGAL MOONBI 28.82   __________ ______  
 4 BUDD, DECLAN S14  18 KNOX PYMBLE 25.84   __________ ______  
 5 TAGELL, JARRAH S19  16 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 28.46   __________ ______  
 6 TUY, ROGER S19  15 ST GEORGE 29.55   __________ ______  
 7 PANG, MING ZE S14  15 CAMBERWELL 30.43   __________ ______  
 8 NAUDE, KYLE S19  17 BUSSELTON 30.72   __________ ______  
 9 JORGENSEN, CHARLES S19  14 GOULBURN 30.94   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims 
 0 GRAHAM, JOSHUA S14  14 SOPAC 33.18   __________ ______  
 1 HASSAN-SARDIE, ABEL S19  13 MORETON BAY 32.60   __________ ______  
 2 HUGHES, KEEGAN S19  14 GENESIS 31.63   __________ ______  
 3 WILLMOTT, SYLAS S19  16 KAWANA WATERS 31.56   __________ ______  
 4 ADCOCK, LINCOLN S19  16 HENLEY & GRANGE 31.29   __________ ______  
 5 BRADLEY, BYRON S15  15 SHORE 31.34   __________ ______  
 6 LOGAN, ISAAC S19  16 PELICAN WATERS 31.60   __________ ______  
 7 MCCAMLEY, FRASER S19  14 UWA-WEST COAST 31.75   __________ ______  
 8 HUYNH, JORDAN S9  15 CAMPBELLTOWN 32.67   __________ ______  
 9 TOOHEY, JED S19  14 ALBURY 33.26   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims 
 0 MACKAY, LACHLAN S14  13 OAK FLATS 36.40   __________ ______  
 1 AUSTIN, COHEN S14  13 REDLANDS 35.91   __________ ______  
 2 JARRETT, LEVI S14  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 35.40   __________ ______  
 3 BROWN-NEAVES, REECE S14  17 CELTS 33.85   __________ ______  
 4 MILLICAN, KY S14  17 GOODLIFE 33.37   __________ ______  
 5 DALLY, JAY S19  12 HELENSVALE 33.62   __________ ______  
 6 DRISCOLL, OSKAR S14  16 DAPTO 34.98   __________ ______  
 7 SMITH, JAD S19  12 SOUTHPORT OLYMPIC 35.47   __________ ______  
 8 ZHENG, JOSHUA S19  12 LORETO NORMANHURST 36.25   __________ ______  
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Heat   4 of 4   Prelims 
 3 MAYROZ, GITAI S18  16 KATOOMBA RSL 43.61   __________ ______  
 4 PROUD, JADEN S14  15 REDLANDS 36.44   __________ ______  
 5 CHANDLER, MAX S15  14 WANGARATTA 36.44   __________ ______  
 
Event 13   Girls Multi Class 100 LC Metre Backstroke  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims 
 0 DENNIS, AYVAH S19  16 WARRAGUL 1:18.60   __________ ______  
 1 BELANDO NICHOLSON, VICTORIA S9  18 YERONGA PARK 1:16.99   __________ ______  
 2 HOGAN, MIA S13  14 COROWA 1:14.19   __________ ______  
 3 HOYE, ELLA S19  17 NARRABEEN 1:12.57   __________ ______  
 4 PONTOH, NOELEEN S19  14 SW SWIM 1:10.65   __________ ______  
 5 WRAGG-LEIGHTON, SOPHIA S19  13 ATLANTIS 1:11.94   __________ ______  
 6 STEINER, AMELIA S19  15 ST ANDREW'S 1:13.90   __________ ______  
 7 SELLICK, GEMMA S9  15 WARRINGAH 1:15.93   __________ ______  
 8 RUDD, BRYONY S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 1:18.49   __________ ______  
 9 RIDER, GRACE S19  18 IVANHOE SWIM 1:19.51   __________ ______ 
Heat   2 of 5   Prelims 
 0 THORP, SAVANNAH S19  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 1:25.99   __________ ______  
 1 GILLESPIE, ALYSSA S9  17 KNOX PYMBLE 1:23.28   __________ ______  
 2 GIBBS, MACKENZIE S10  13 SALE 1:22.55   __________ ______  
 3 GARBELLINI, ABBIGAIL S19  14 NUNAWADING 1:21.67   __________ ______  
 4 COMPTON, SIENNA S15  13 NUSWIM 1:19.94   __________ ______  
 5 DUMAS, KATHRYN S19  17 NOVOCASTRIAN 1:21.46   __________ ______  
 6 BOON, BROOKLYN S19  15 ROCKY CITY 1:22.54   __________ ______  
 7 TAPFIELD, GISELLE S10  14 TIVOLI 1:23.26   __________ ______  
 8 GUMLEY, LILY S19  15 MELBOURNE 1:24.49   __________ ______  
 9 PRATT, EMILEE S9  17 HUNTER 1:26.13   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims 
 0 BRAITHWAITE, FLORA S10  13 KENT TOWN 1:32.04   __________ ______  
 1 NICHOLSON, CERYS S19  13 WARRAGUL 1:30.55   __________ ______  
 2 SCANLON-DAWSON, ADELAIDE S19  13 KINCOPPAL-ROSE BAY 1:29.65   __________ ______  
 3 BIDDLE, DANIKA S19  14 HELENSVALE 1:27.51   __________ ______  
 4 HAYES, CAITLYN S9  16 HELENSVALE 1:26.63   __________ ______  
 5 ERIKSSON, JOSLIN S19  14 TEA TREE GULLY 1:27.39   __________ ______  
 6 MCCARTHY, LAURA S19  12 MARION 1:28.93   __________ ______  
 7 BRITTAIN, PATRICIA S19  12 GOODLIFE 1:30.46   __________ ______  
 8 BAIL, AMY S19  12 WARRNAMBOOL 1:30.99   __________ ______  
 9 SOKO, MAKAYLA S9  12 BENDIGO EAST 1:32.86   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims 
 0 GRAHAM, CLAIRE S7  17 YOUNG 1:53.66   __________ ______  
 1 CURRIE, AALIYAH S6  14 MINGARA 1:45.44   __________ ______  
 2 CAMPBELL, MILLICENT S9  15 NUSWIM 1:37.27   __________ ______  
 3 BUSA, ALENA S9  14 WINDSOR 1:34.29   __________ ______  
 4 TUKUNIU, RYLEE S14  14 COROWA 1:33.20   __________ ______  
 5 PARSONS, SOPHIE S10  12 UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 1:33.50   __________ ______  
 6 MCAULIFFE, CHLOE S10  15 LAWRENCE 1:36.08   __________ ______  
 7 SEBIRE, ELODIE S18  15 THE HILLS 1:37.83   __________ ______  
 8 HANCOCK, SAHRAH S6  15 DARWIN 1:47.81   __________ ______  
 9 FORGE-BOWTELL, BELLA S8  13 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 1:56.29   __________ ______  

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims 
 3 GRIFFIN, MOLLY S7  15 ESSENDON 1:59.25   __________ ______  
 4 YOUSSEF, MERAY S7  15 MOUNT ANNAN 1:56.31   __________ ______  
 5 PRITCHARD, ISABELLE S7  17 RACKLEY 1:57.01   __________ ______  
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Event 14   Boys Multi Class 100 LC Metre Backstroke  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 3   Prelims 
 0 THOMPSON, DIESEL S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 1:14.71   __________ ______  
 1 HINCHEY, EDEN S9  18 MACQUARIE SHORES 1:14.05   __________ ______  
 2 MCDONOGH, LUKE S14  15 TSS AQUATIC 1:13.59   __________ ______  
 3 FARROW, SEBASTIAN S19  16 WAGGA WAGGA 1:12.78   __________ ______  
 4 TOGHER, LIAM S9  16 KNOX PYMBLE 1:04.95   __________ ______  
 5 JORGENSEN, CHARLES S19  14 GOULBURN 1:10.06   __________ ______  
 6 KERR, ELI S9  14 WARRNAMBOOL 1:13.10   __________ ______  
 7 FOSBERG, CYRUS S10  15 MINGARA 1:13.84   __________ ______  
 8 HASSAN-SARDIE, ABEL S19  13 MORETON BAY 1:14.37   __________ ______  
 9 HARRINGTON, COOPER S14  16 YARRA PLENTY 1:14.73   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims 
 0 MACKAY, LACHLAN S14  13 OAK FLATS 1:23.62   __________ ______  
 1 WILSON, CHRISTIAN S14  12 RANDWICK CITY 1:20.62   __________ ______  
 2 KING, JACKSON S8  17 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 1:20.32   __________ ______  
 3 TOOHEY, JED S19  14 ALBURY 1:18.00   __________ ______  
 4 FORD, THOMAS S14  18 CHARLESTOWN 1:16.36   __________ ______  
 5 GRAHAM, JOSHUA S14  14 SOPAC 1:16.54   __________ ______  
 6 SIMS, LUCAS S19  15 GREAT SOUTHERN 1:18.58   __________ ______  
 7 JARRETT, LEVI S14  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 1:20.43   __________ ______  
 8 HUYNH, JORDAN S9  15 CAMPBELLTOWN 1:22.19   __________ ______  
 9 DALLY, JAY S19  12 HELENSVALE 1:23.65   __________ ______
Heat   3 of 3   Prelims 
 2 CHOPPING, DEAKON S18  15 REDCLIFFE LEAGUES 1:52.77   __________ ______  
 3 FARLOW, LACHLAN S8  14 THE LAKES COLLEGE 1:33.69   __________ ______  
 4 AUSTIN, COHEN S14  13 REDLANDS 1:23.95   __________ ______  
 5 MARTIN, OLIVER S8  18 NUDGEE COLLEGE 1:26.27   __________ ______  
 6 ULUPOV, ALEXEY S6  17 UWA-WEST COAST 1:45.15   __________ ______  
 
Event 15   Girls Multi Class 50 LC Metre Freestyle  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 9   Prelims 
 0 THORP, SAVANNAH S19  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 30.54   __________ ______  
 1 BELANDO NICHOLSON, VICTORIA S9  18 YERONGA PARK 29.56   __________ ______  
 2 CARBONI, SOFIA S19  15 BAROSSA 29.43   __________ ______  
 3 CHANTRY, EMMA S19  17 EUMUNDI DISTRICT 29.05   __________ ______  
 4 HOYE, ELLA S19  17 NARRABEEN 27.64   __________ ______  
 5 HOGAN, MIA S13  14 COROWA 28.75   __________ ______  
 6 MOORE, AMELIA S19  18 STROUD SEALS 29.07   __________ ______  
 7 WRAGG-LEIGHTON, SOPHIA S19  13 ATLANTIS 29.56   __________ ______  
 8 VANSTYN, KIARA S19  15 GENESIS 29.65   __________ ______  
 9 DUMAS, KATHRYN S19  17 NOVOCASTRIAN 30.77   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 9   Prelims 
 0 BIDDLE, DANIKA S19  14 HELENSVALE 31.82   __________ ______  
 1 FRASER, REBEKAH S15  17 UWA-WEST COAST 31.79   __________ ______  
 2 FEELY, AL S19  14 WESTERN AQUATIC 31.74   __________ ______  
 3 MARINELLO, CAITLYN S19  13 ATLANTIS 31.09   __________ ______  
 4 GIRAUD, EMMELINE S10  15 DRLC MAROUBRA 30.77   __________ ______  
 5 RUDD, BRYONY S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 30.83   __________ ______  
 6 MACDERMOTT, JESSICA S19  13 PROPULSION 31.72   __________ ______  
 7 GIBBS, MACKENZIE S10  13 SALE 31.77   __________ ______  
 8 COMPTON, SIENNA S15  13 NUSWIM 31.81   __________ ______  
 9 GUMLEY, LILY S19  15 MELBOURNE 31.85   __________ ______  
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Heat   3 of 9   Prelims 
 0 GIBSON, ANEKA S19  18 GRACE 32.66   __________ ______  
 1 CAMPBELL, MILLICENT S9  15 NUSWIM 32.45   __________ ______  
 2 NICKSON, MADELEINE S19  13 IPSWICH GRAMMAR 32.22   __________ ______  
 3 KRANES, SARAH S19  14 KNOX PYMBLE 32.12   __________ ______  
 4 RIDER, GRACE S19  18 IVANHOE SWIM 31.86   __________ ______  
 5 BOON, BROOKLYN S19  15 ROCKY CITY 32.10   __________ ______  
 6 HERDEN, ROSE-ANNA S19  16 COFFS HARBOUR 32.21   __________ ______  
 7 LOWE, SOPHIA S14  18 KINCOPPAL-ROSE BAY 32.31   __________ ______  
 8 GLEESON, SHANNON S19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 32.51   __________ ______  
 9 GARBELLINI, ABBIGAIL S19  14 NUNAWADING 32.70   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 9   Prelims 
 0 FINLAY, PHOEBE S12  18 CENTENARY DOLPHINS 33.42   __________ ______  
 1 LEE, ELKE S19  14 CITY OF PERTH 33.31   __________ ______  
 2 MILLS, CAILIN S19  16 PURRUNA 33.12   __________ ______  
 3 MCCALL, EVIE S19  12 BURNIE 32.79   __________ ______  
 4 LEWIS, JACINTA S19  12 NEPEAN 32.75   __________ ______  
 5 YORK, ADELE S19  13 BENDIGO HAWKS 32.79   __________ ______  
 6 TAPFIELD, GISELLE S10  14 TIVOLI 32.82   __________ ______  
 7 NICHOLSON, CERYS S19  13 WARRAGUL 33.20   __________ ______  
 8 MAXWELL, CHLOE S14  16 EUMUNDI DISTRICT 33.31   __________ ______  
 9 JENSEN, TYRA S14  16 WARRAGUL 33.71   __________ ______  

Heat   5 of 9   Prelims 
 0 KAFER, BROOKE S10  17 SURREY PARK 35.16   __________ ______  
 1 GEISE, MIA S16  14 FAIRHOLME 34.63   __________ ______  
 2 BRIMELOW, GRACE S9  18 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 34.51   __________ ______  
 3 BUCKLAND, AIKO S14  16 NIGHTCLIFF 34.04   __________ ______  
 4 LEE, EVIE S19  16 GEELONG 33.78   __________ ______  
 5 CLAYTON, EMMA S14  15 ST HILDA'S 33.86   __________ ______  
 6 SAYER (V), RYLEE S7  17 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 34.35   __________ ______  
 7 ERIKSSON, JOSLIN S19  14 TEA TREE GULLY 34.51   __________ ______  
 8 MCCARTHY, LAURA S19  12 MARION 34.73   __________ ______  
 9 BEECHING, LEXI S10  15 BRISBANE JETS 35.28   __________ ______  

Heat   6 of 9   Prelims 
 0 BAIL, AMY S19  12 WARRNAMBOOL 37.03   __________ ______  
 1 DUGGAN, GEORGI S10  16 BLACKTOWN 36.22   __________ ______  
 2 BRAITHWAITE, FLORA S10  13 KENT TOWN 35.98   __________ ______  
 3 MCAULIFFE, CHLOE S10  15 LAWRENCE 35.67   __________ ______  
 4 SWANN-PFITZNER, KAYLIANA S19  14 PORT MACQUARIE 35.50   __________ ______  
 5 MORGAN, SCARLETT S19  14 PROPULSION 35.62   __________ ______  
 6 SCANLON-DAWSON, ADELAIDE S19  13 KINCOPPAL-ROSE BAY 35.74   __________ ______  
 7 TUKUNIU, RYLEE S14  14 COROWA 36.11   __________ ______  
 8 COX, ZOE S19  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 36.90   __________ ______  
 9 PARSONS, SOPHIE S10  12 UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 37.11   __________ ______  

Heat   7 of 9   Prelims 
 0 SOKO, LORA S10  15 BENDIGO EAST 39.29   __________ ______  
 1 ROBINSON, VICTORIA S7  18 NUSWIM 38.42   __________ ______  
 2 EDWARDS, PHOEBE S14  18 MONBULK 38.06   __________ ______  
 3 SPRINGETT-KELLY, AMELIE S6  18 AQUABLITZ 37.87   __________ ______  
 4 BOURNE, LILY S9  17 COFFS HARBOUR 37.13   __________ ______  
 5 GLARIN, ABBIE S19  13 ESSENDON 37.71   __________ ______  
 6 WALTON, SOPHIE S19  13 MAROOCHY RIVER 37.93   __________ ______  
 7 HUGHES, MATILDA S10  12 BATHURST 38.17   __________ ______  
 8 TRIPODI, EMILIA S9  14 CANBERRA 39.09   __________ ______  
 9 MEARNS (V), HANNAH S8  14 PENINSULA HURRICANES 39.42   __________ ______  
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Heat   8 of 9   Prelims 
 0 COOK, GEMMA S6  14 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 43.37   __________ ______  
 1 BAINES, CODA S10  12 SLC AQUADOT 42.78   __________ ______  
 2 BEALING, GEORGIA S7  18 AQUABLITZ 41.07   __________ ______  
 3 SEBIRE, ELODIE S18  15 THE HILLS 40.07   __________ ______  
 4 FORGE-BOWTELL, BELLA S8  13 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 39.66   __________ ______  
 5 CURRIE, AALIYAH S6  14 MINGARA 39.87   __________ ______  
 6 EVANS, EMILY S10  14 ALSTONVILLE 40.23   __________ ______  
 7 YOUSSEF, MERAY S7  15 MOUNT ANNAN 41.47   __________ ______  
 8 ARMSTRONG, CHARLOTTE S14  13 GEOGRAPHE BAY 42.80   __________ ______  

Heat   9 of 9   Prelims 
 3 GRIFFIN, MOLLY S7  15 ESSENDON 44.66   __________ ______  
 4 DOUST, DAKOTA S8  14 OAK FLATS 43.57   __________ ______  
 5 GRAHAM, CLAIRE S7  17 YOUNG 43.82   __________ ______  
 
Event 16   Boys Multi Class 50 LC Metre Freestyle  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 7   Prelims 
 0 MILLICAN, KY S14  17 GOODLIFE 27.73   __________ ______  
 1 TOOHEY, JED S19  14 ALBURY 27.32   __________ ______  
 2 VOIGT, THOMAS S14  18 GRACE 27.22   __________ ______  
 3 SIMPSON, CALLUM S8  18 FLINDERS PHOENIX 26.21   __________ ______  
 4 MORGAN, DYSHART S19  17 HERVEY BAY 25.51   __________ ______  
 5 STEGEMAN, THOMAS S17  16 AMBROSE TREACY 25.64   __________ ______  
 6 MCCAMLEY, ZACHARY S19  18 UWA-WEST COAST 27.16   __________ ______  
 7 JORGENSEN, CHARLES S19  14 GOULBURN 27.23   __________ ______  
 8 TUY, ROGER S19  15 ST GEORGE 27.33   __________ ______  
 9 KEENAN, HAMISH S9  17 PROPULSION 27.90   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 7   Prelims 
 0 WILLMOTT, SYLAS S19  16 KAWANA WATERS 28.87   __________ ______  
 1 SPENCER, TRAE S10  16 KIAMA 28.64   __________ ______  
 2 HUMPHREY-TRAVERS, KALLEM S19  16 CARIBEAE 28.47   __________ ______  
 3 GIBSON, KNOX S9  18 ORANGE 28.25   __________ ______  
 4 ADCOCK, LINCOLN S19  16 HENLEY & GRANGE 28.11   __________ ______  
 5 TOGHER, LIAM S9  16 KNOX PYMBLE 28.19   __________ ______  
 6 FOSBERG, CYRUS S10  15 MINGARA 28.25   __________ ______  
 7 MCCAMLEY, FRASER S19  14 UWA-WEST COAST 28.62   __________ ______  
 8 BRADLEY, BYRON S15  15 SHORE 28.70   __________ ______  
 9 WEBSTER, SEBASTIAN S15  16 STROUD SEALS 28.94   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 7   Prelims 
 0 KERR, ELI S9  14 WARRNAMBOOL 29.87   __________ ______  
 1 WILLIAMS, MICHAEL S14  15 SOPAC 29.80   __________ ______  
 2 AUSTIN, COHEN S14  13 REDLANDS 29.66   __________ ______  
 3 THOMPSON, DIESEL S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 29.54   __________ ______  
 4 DRISCOLL, OSKAR S14  16 DAPTO 29.01   __________ ______  
 5 LOGAN, ISAAC S19  16 PELICAN WATERS 29.13   __________ ______  
 6 BROWN, AIDEN S19  16 ALLORA 29.66   __________ ______  
 7 FORD, THOMAS S14  18 CHARLESTOWN 29.75   __________ ______  
 8 PARK (V), AIDEN S19  15 COLLEGE 29.85   __________ ______  
 9 HAZELTON, ELLIS S19  18 KINCUMBER PACIFIC DOLPHINS 30.21   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 7   Prelims 
 0 POWER, MARCELLO S19  14 KAWANA WATERS 31.13   __________ ______  
 1 HEWETT, FLETCHER S19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 30.99   __________ ______  
 2 PROUD, JADEN S14  15 REDLANDS 30.72   __________ ______  
 3 JARRETT, LEVI S14  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 30.44   __________ ______  
 4 WOODEN, SIMON S19  14 AQUABLITZ 30.32   __________ ______  
 5 HUYNH, JORDAN S9  15 CAMPBELLTOWN 30.33   __________ ______  
 6 BROWN-NEAVES, REECE S14  17 CELTS 30.67   __________ ______  
 7 SMITH, JAD S19  12 SOUTHPORT OLYMPIC 30.87   __________ ______  
 8 MCRAE, ALEXANDER S19  15 GRACE 31.00   __________ ______  
 9 FORTE, WILLIAM S10  17 WESTBOURNE 31.89   __________ ______  
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Heat   5 of 7   Prelims 
 0 CHANDLER, MAX S15  14 WANGARATTA 33.04   __________ ______  
 1 NEIL, DYLAN S18  18 BRISBANE JETS 32.81   __________ ______  
 2 PETHERBRIDGE, TED S19  12 LAWRENCE 32.77   __________ ______  
 3 WILSON, BENJAMIN S14  16 REDLANDS 32.35   __________ ______  
 4 LILL, DANIEL S14  18 CAMDEN 32.24   __________ ______  
 5 DANGERFIELD, HARRISON S14  16 WARWICK 32.29   __________ ______  
 6 ZHENG, JOSHUA S19  12 LORETO NORMANHURST 32.70   __________ ______  
 7 WILSON, CHRISTIAN S14  12 RANDWICK CITY 32.80   __________ ______  
 8 FARLOW, LACHLAN S8  14 THE LAKES COLLEGE 32.85   __________ ______  
 9 KING, JACKSON S8  17 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 33.19   __________ ______  

Heat   6 of 7   Prelims 
 0 ENGELBRECHT, DANIEL S14  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 35.12   __________ ______  
 1 ENGELBRECHT, JOE S14  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 34.20   __________ ______  
 2 BARTON, JETT S19  12 CAMDEN 33.76   __________ ______  
 3 TURNER, SAMUEL S14  18 MELBOURNE 33.55   __________ ______  
 4 HORNSBY, DANE S14  13 GEELONG 33.43   __________ ______  
 5 BROOKS, JAYDEN S19  12 ESSENDON 33.49   __________ ______  
 6 CHRISTENSEN, CHARLES S10  12 ST PETERS WESTERN 33.72   __________ ______  
 7 SMYTH, DARBY S19  12 ST ANDREW'S 34.09   __________ ______  
 8 WILSON, LUKE S14  14 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 35.02   __________ ______  
 9 BROWNING, RILEY S14  14 BOWEN 35.42   __________ ______  

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims 
 1 HOWLAND (V), JONTY S6  14 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 40.24   __________ ______  
 2 CHOPPING, DEAKON S18  15 REDCLIFFE LEAGUES 38.71   __________ ______  
 3 CLARE, EDDIE S6  13 ENGADINE 37.89   __________ ______  
 4 SMITH, SEBASTIAN S8  13 ST ANDREW'S 36.45   __________ ______  
 5 RUSH, GEORGE S9  13 WHITSUNDAY 37.06   __________ ______  
 6 MAYROZ, GITAI S18  16 KATOOMBA RSL 38.52   __________ ______  
 7 MCISAAC, THOMAS S11  13 KINROSS WOLAROI 40.06   __________ ______  
 
Event 17   Girls Multi Class 100 LC Metre Butterfly  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 3   Prelims 
 0 WRAGG-LEIGHTON, SOPHIA S19  13 ATLANTIS 1:17.51   __________ ______  
 1 MOORE, AMELIA S19  18 STROUD SEALS 1:17.00   __________ ______  
 2 STEINER, AMELIA S19  15 ST ANDREW'S 1:13.78   __________ ______  
 3 FERGUSON, GRACE S19  18 BUSSELTON 1:13.33   __________ ______  
 4 CARRINGTON, JESSICA S19  17 CHARTERS TOWERS 1:08.42   __________ ______  
 5 CHANTRY, EMMA S19  17 EUMUNDI DISTRICT 1:10.77   __________ ______  
 6 HOGAN, MIA S13  14 COROWA 1:13.56   __________ ______  
 7 CONHEADY, MEG S19  18 GEELONG 1:14.07   __________ ______  
 8 PASKO (V), DOROTHY S10  15 HUNGARY CLUB 1:17.04   __________ ______  
 9 GIBSON, ANEKA S19  18 GRACE 1:18.53   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims 
 0 COMPTON, SIENNA S15  13 NUSWIM 1:28.70   __________ ______  
 1 GOULD, LILLY-ANNE S14  15 GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 1:23.89   __________ ______  
 2 BIDDLE, DANIKA S19  14 HELENSVALE 1:21.33   __________ ______  
 3 RUDD, BRYONY S19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 1:20.85   __________ ______  
 4 MOLONEY, ANNABELLE S10  15 COTTON TREE 1:19.70   __________ ______  
 5 FEELY, AL S19  14 WESTERN AQUATIC 1:20.63   __________ ______  
 6 FRASER, REBEKAH S15  17 UWA-WEST COAST 1:20.90   __________ ______  
 7 KLEIN, SUMMER S14  18 KINCUMBER PACIFIC DOLPHINS 1:21.85   __________ ______  
 8 BRITTAIN, PATRICIA S19  12 GOODLIFE 1:28.57   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims 
 3 PARSONS, SOPHIE S10  12 UNIVERSITY OF QUEENSLAND 1:39.36   __________ ______  
 4 GLEESON, SHANNON S19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 1:29.03   __________ ______  
 5 GIBBS, MACKENZIE S10  13 SALE 1:29.89   __________ ______  
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Event 18   Boys Multi Class 100 LC Metre Butterfly  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 2   Prelims 
 0 SIMS, LUCAS S19  15 GREAT SOUTHERN 1:12.92   __________ ______  
 1 BELLION, LOCKIE S14  18 TRARALGON 1:11.00   __________ ______  
 2 FARROW, SEBASTIAN S19  16 WAGGA WAGGA 1:07.64   __________ ______  
 3 TAGELL, JARRAH S19  16 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 1:03.63   __________ ______  
 4 MATTHEWS, BEAU S10  16 AQUABLITZ 1:00.06   __________ ______  
 5 SCANLON-DAWSON, ALEXANDER S19  17 KOOTINGAL MOONBI 1:03.29   __________ ______  
 6 PANG, MING ZE S14  15 CAMBERWELL 1:06.10   __________ ______  
 7 SIMPSON, CALLUM S8  18 FLINDERS PHOENIX 1:08.99   __________ ______  
 8 MCDONOGH, LUKE S14  15 TSS AQUATIC 1:11.05   __________ ______  
 9 NICHOLLS, KALEB S14  13 WESTS ILLAWARRA 1:13.08   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims 
 1 DALLY, JAY S19  12 HELENSVALE 1:20.16   __________ ______  
 2 HASSAN-SARDIE, ABEL S19  13 MORETON BAY 1:16.99   __________ ______  
 3 WOODEN, SIMON S19  14 AQUABLITZ 1:15.55   __________ ______  
 4 SMITH, LANDON S14  17 ALBANY CREEK 1:14.56   __________ ______  
 5 GRAHAM, JOSHUA S14  14 SOPAC 1:15.23   __________ ______  
 6 HUYNH, JORDAN S9  15 CAMPBELLTOWN 1:15.75   __________ ______  
 7 BRADLEY, BYRON S15  15 SHORE 1:17.66   __________ ______  
 8 ZHENG, JOSHUA S19  12 LORETO NORMANHURST 1:20.28   __________ ______  

 
Event 19   Girls Multi Class 50 LC Metre Breaststroke  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims 
 0 KLEIN, SUMMER SB14  18 KINCUMBER PACIFIC DOLPHINS 40.75   __________ ______  
 1 BINNS, BRIANNA SB19  13 GEELONG 40.10   __________ ______  
 2 WRAGG-LEIGHTON, SOPHIA SB19  13 ATLANTIS 39.33   __________ ______  
 3 HOGAN, MIA SB13  14 COROWA 37.90   __________ ______  
 4 PONTOH, NOELEEN SB19  14 SW SWIM 36.19   __________ ______  
 5 CARRINGTON, JESSICA SB19  17 CHARTERS TOWERS 36.93   __________ ______  
 6 RIDER, GRACE SB19  18 IVANHOE SWIM 38.43   __________ ______  
 7 STEINER, AMELIA SB19  15 ST ANDREW'S 39.80   __________ ______  
 8 DUFFY, PAIGE SB14  13 STARPLEX 40.69   __________ ______  
 9 MACDERMOTT, JESSICA SB19  13 PROPULSION 41.58   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims 
 0 GEISE, MIA SB16  14 FAIRHOLME 42.73   __________ ______  
 1 GLEESON, SHANNON SB19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 42.49   __________ ______  
 2 GOULD, LILLY-ANNE SB14  15 GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 42.27   __________ ______  
 3 HERDEN, ROSE-ANNA SB19  16 COFFS HARBOUR 41.84   __________ ______  
 4 PASKO (V), DOROTHY SB9  15 HUNGARY CLUB 41.59   __________ ______  
 5 GILLESPIE, ALYSSA SB8  17 KNOX PYMBLE 41.62   __________ ______  
 6 SELLICK, GEMMA SB8  15 WARRINGAH 42.08   __________ ______  
 7 ALLISON, KATE SB9  13 SOUTH ESK 42.33   __________ ______  
 8 SWANN-PFITZNER, KAYLIANA SB19  14 PORT MACQUARIE 42.49   __________ ______  
 9 BIDDLE, DANIKA SB19  14 HELENSVALE 43.36   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims 
 0 BRITTAIN, PATRICIA SB19  12 GOODLIFE 45.68   __________ ______  
 1 MARINELLO, CAITLYN SB19  13 ATLANTIS 45.47   __________ ______  
 2 YORK, ADELE SB19  13 BENDIGO HAWKS 44.84   __________ ______  
 3 LEWIS, JACINTA SB19  12 NEPEAN 44.57   __________ ______  
 4 RUDD, BRYONY SB19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 43.38   __________ ______  
 5 KRANES, SARAH SB19  14 KNOX PYMBLE 43.99   __________ ______  
 6 COMPTON, SIENNA SB15  13 NUSWIM 44.65   __________ ______  
 7 TUKUNIU, RYLEE SB14  14 COROWA 45.11   __________ ______  
 8 BUCKLAND, AIKO SB14  16 NIGHTCLIFF 45.51   __________ ______  
 9 TRIPODI, EMILIA SB9  14 CANBERRA 46.33   __________ ______  



2026 Australian MC Age Championships 
4-6 April 2026 - Heats Program 

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims 
 0 COOK, GEMMA SB6  14 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 1:07.36   __________ ______  
 1 FORGE-BOWTELL, BELLA SB7  13 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 1:02.36   __________ ______  
 2 ARMSTRONG, CHARLOTTE SB14  13 GEOGRAPHE BAY 52.21   __________ ______  
 3 HANCOCK, SAHRAH SB6  15 DARWIN 48.59   __________ ______  
 4 SOKO, MAKAYLA SB9  12 BENDIGO EAST 47.02   __________ ______  
 5 GLARIN, ABBIE SB19  13 ESSENDON 47.89   __________ ______  
 6 YOUSSEF, MERAY SB7  15 MOUNT ANNAN 51.09   __________ ______  
 7 SEBIRE, ELODIE SB18  15 THE HILLS 54.86   __________ ______  
 8 DOUST, DAKOTA SB7  14 OAK FLATS 1:03.11   __________ ______  
 
Event 20   Boys Multi Class 50 LC Metre Breaststroke  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 3   Prelims 
 0 TUY, ROGER SB19  15 ST GEORGE 35.91   __________ ______  
 1 ADCOCK, LINCOLN SB19  16 HENLEY & GRANGE 35.82   __________ ______  
 2 NAUDE, KYLE SB19  17 BUSSELTON 34.93   __________ ______  
 3 PARFITT, MILES SB19  17 NORTHCOTE 33.59   __________ ______  
 4 RINALDI, TOBI SB15  17 ALBANY CREEK 32.34   __________ ______  
 5 MORGAN, DYSHART SB19  17 HERVEY BAY 32.82   __________ ______  
 6 TAGELL, JARRAH SB19  16 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 34.05   __________ ______  
 7 VOIGT, THOMAS SB14  18 GRACE 35.12   __________ ______  
 8 FOSBERG, CYRUS SB9  15 MINGARA 35.83   __________ ______  
 9 WILLMOTT, SYLAS SB19  16 KAWANA WATERS 36.44   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims 
 0 THOMPSON, DIESEL SB19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 40.10   __________ ______  
 1 DRISCOLL, OSKAR SB14  16 DAPTO 38.44   __________ ______  
 2 HUGHES, KEEGAN SB19  14 GENESIS 37.87   __________ ______  
 3 MILLICAN, KY SB14  17 GOODLIFE 37.76   __________ ______  
 4 WEBSTER, SEBASTIAN SB15  16 STROUD SEALS 37.15   __________ ______  
 5 PANG, MING ZE SB14  15 CAMBERWELL 37.69   __________ ______  
 6 PARK (V), AIDEN SB19  15 COLLEGE 37.78   __________ ______  
 7 BELLION, LOCKIE SB14  18 TRARALGON 38.09   __________ ______  
 8 MACKAY, LACHLAN SB14  13 OAK FLATS 39.63   __________ ______  
 9 CHANDLER, MAX SB15  14 WANGARATTA 41.22   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims 
 0 MAYROZ, GITAI SB18  16 KATOOMBA RSL 56.63   __________ ______  
 1 HORNSBY, DANE SB14  13 GEELONG 47.63   __________ ______  
 2 PROUD, JADEN SB14  15 REDLANDS 44.30   __________ ______  
 3 YATES, ROBERT SB16  17 HELENSVALE 43.70   __________ ______  
 4 JARRETT, LEVI SB14  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 41.29   __________ ______  
 5 WILLIAMS, MICHAEL SB14  15 SOPAC 41.75   __________ ______  
 6 WILSON, CHRISTIAN SB14  12 RANDWICK CITY 43.88   __________ ______  
 7 AUSTIN, COHEN SB14  13 REDLANDS 45.04   __________ ______  
 8 HOWLAND (V), JONTY SB6  14 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 51.39   __________ ______  
 

This concludes Day 2 of the 2026 Australian MC Age Championships 



2026 Australian MC Age Championships 
4-6 April 2026 - Heats Program 

Event 21   Girls Multi Class 200 LC Metre Individual Medley  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims 
 0 BIDDLE, DANIKA SM19  14 HELENSVALE 2:52.22   __________ ______  
 1 GOULD, LILLY-ANNE SM14  15 GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY 2:50.49   __________ ______  
 2 FERGUSON, GRACE SM19  18 BUSSELTON 2:45.90   __________ ______  
 3 WRAGG-LEIGHTON, SOPHIA SM19  13 ATLANTIS 2:38.90   __________ ______  
 4 PONTOH, NOELEEN SM19  14 SW SWIM 2:30.15   __________ ______  
 5 HOGAN, MIA SM13  14 COROWA 2:36.98   __________ ______  
 6 STEINER, AMELIA SM19  15 ST ANDREW'S 2:43.94   __________ ______  
 7 RIDER, GRACE SM19  18 IVANHOE SWIM 2:50.17   __________ ______  
 8 SELLICK, GEMMA SM9  15 WARRINGAH 2:51.20   __________ ______  
 9 RUDD, BRYONY SM19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 2:52.44   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims 
 0 MACDERMOTT, JESSICA SM19  13 PROPULSION 2:59.76   __________ ______  
 1 FRASER, REBEKAH SM15  17 UWA-WEST COAST 2:58.03   __________ ______  
 2 PASKO (V), DOROTHY SM10  15 HUNGARY CLUB 2:55.65   __________ ______  
 3 MOLONEY, ANNABELLE SM10  15 COTTON TREE 2:55.52   __________ ______  
 4 CARBONI, SOFIA SM19  15 BAROSSA 2:52.55   __________ ______  
 5 GIRAUD, EMMELINE SM10  15 DRLC MAROUBRA 2:53.25   __________ ______  
 6 CONHEADY, MEG SM19  18 GEELONG 2:55.62   __________ ______  
 7 DUFFY, PAIGE SM14  13 STARPLEX 2:56.67   __________ ______  
 8 COMPTON, SIENNA SM15  13 NUSWIM 2:58.73   __________ ______  
 9 FEELY, AL SM19  14 WESTERN AQUATIC 2:59.99   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims 
 0 NICKSON, MADELEINE SM19  13 IPSWICH GRAMMAR 3:07.48   __________ ______  
 1 GARBELLINI, ABBIGAIL SM19  14 NUNAWADING 3:07.23   __________ ______  
 2 THORP, SAVANNAH SM19  15 RIPPLES ST MARYS 3:06.86   __________ ______  
 3 LEWIS, JACINTA SM19  12 NEPEAN 3:02.35   __________ ______  
 4 KLEIN, SUMMER SM14  18 KINCUMBER PACIFIC DOLPHINS 3:00.62   __________ ______  
 5 LEE, EVIE SM19  16 GEELONG 3:01.96   __________ ______  
 6 BRIMELOW, GRACE SM9  18 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 3:05.00   __________ ______  
 7 PRATT, EMILEE SM9  17 HUNTER 3:07.22   __________ ______  
 8 YORK, ADELE SM19  13 BENDIGO HAWKS 3:07.43   __________ ______  
 9 BOON, BROOKLYN SM19  15 ROCKY CITY 3:08.58   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims 
 0 NICHOLSON, CERYS SM19  13 WARRAGUL 3:24.31   __________ ______  
 1 BUCKLAND, AIKO SM14  16 NIGHTCLIFF 3:21.16   __________ ______  
 2 CAMPBELL, MILLICENT SM9  15 NUSWIM 3:19.35   __________ ______  
 3 BRITTAIN, PATRICIA SM19  12 GOODLIFE 3:11.73   __________ ______  
 4 GLEESON, SHANNON SM19  13 NIGHTCLIFF 3:09.41   __________ ______  
 5 GIBBS, MACKENZIE SM10  13 SALE 3:11.30   __________ ______  
 6 BINNS, BRIANNA SM19  13 GEELONG 3:11.86   __________ ______  
 7 GLARIN, ABBIE SM19  13 ESSENDON 3:20.22   __________ ______  
 8 SAYER (V), RYLEE SM7  17 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 3:23.79   __________ ______  
 9 MCCARTHY, LAURA SM19  12 MARION 3:25.85   __________ ______  

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims 
 1 FORGE-BOWTELL, BELLA SM8  13 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 4:26.59   __________ ______  
 2 SEBIRE, ELODIE SM18  15 THE HILLS 3:53.21   __________ ______  
 3 HANCOCK, SAHRAH SM6  15 DARWIN 3:34.87   __________ ______  
 4 SOKO, MAKAYLA SM9  12 BENDIGO EAST 3:25.88   __________ ______  
 5 COX, ZOE SM19  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 3:31.29   __________ ______  
 6 HUGHES, MATILDA SM10  12 BATHURST 3:47.28   __________ ______  
 7 PRITCHARD, ISABELLE SM7  17 RACKLEY 4:16.25   __________ ______  
 8 COOK, GEMMA SM6  14 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 4:41.68   __________ ______  
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Event 22   Boys Multi Class 200 LC Metre Individual Medley  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims 
 0 TOGHER, LIAM SM9  16 KNOX PYMBLE 2:34.05   __________ ______  
 1 GIBSON, KNOX SM9  18 ORANGE 2:33.73   __________ ______  
 2 FARROW, SEBASTIAN SM19  16 WAGGA WAGGA 2:30.40   __________ ______  
 3 TAGELL, JARRAH SM19  16 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 2:23.50   __________ ______  
 4 RINALDI, TOBI SM15  17 ALBANY CREEK 2:16.57   __________ ______  
 5 MATTHEWS, BEAU SM10  16 AQUABLITZ 2:17.94   __________ ______  
 6 SIMPSON, CALLUM SM8  18 FLINDERS PHOENIX 2:25.49   __________ ______  
 7 KEENAN, HAMISH SM9  17 PROPULSION 2:30.60   __________ ______  
 8 BELLION, LOCKIE SM14  18 TRARALGON 2:33.98   __________ ______  
 9 FOSBERG, CYRUS SM10  15 MINGARA 2:34.32   __________ ______  

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims 
 0 THOMPSON, DIESEL SM19  13 RIPPLES ST MARYS 2:44.80   __________ ______  
 1 MCDONOGH, LUKE SM14  15 TSS AQUATIC 2:43.43   __________ ______  
 2 PANG, MING ZE SM14  15 CAMBERWELL 2:41.62   __________ ______  
 3 KERR, ELI SM9  14 WARRNAMBOOL 2:40.86   __________ ______  
 4 MCCAMLEY, ZACHARY SM19  18 UWA-WEST COAST 2:38.38   __________ ______  
 5 PARFITT, MILES SM19  17 NORTHCOTE 2:39.72   __________ ______  
 6 NICHOLLS, KALEB SM14  13 WESTS ILLAWARRA 2:41.51   __________ ______  
 7 HUMPHREY-TRAVERS, KALLEM SM19  16 CARIBEAE 2:42.84   __________ ______  
 8 LOGAN, ISAAC SM19  16 PELICAN WATERS 2:43.65   __________ ______  
 9 HARRINGTON, COOPER SM14  16 YARRA PLENTY 2:45.29   __________ ______  

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims 
 0 MCCAMLEY, FRASER SM19  14 UWA-WEST COAST 2:52.84   __________ ______  
 1 HUYNH, JORDAN SM9  15 CAMPBELLTOWN 2:50.03   __________ ______  
 2 WILLIAMS, MICHAEL SM14  15 SOPAC 2:48.21   __________ ______  
 3 TUY, ROGER SM19  15 ST GEORGE 2:46.53   __________ ______  
 4 WOODEN, SIMON SM19  14 AQUABLITZ 2:45.36   __________ ______  
 5 TOOHEY, JED SM19  14 ALBURY 2:46.22   __________ ______  
 6 GRAHAM, JOSHUA SM14  14 SOPAC 2:47.25   __________ ______  
 7 SIMS, LUCAS SM19  15 GREAT SOUTHERN 2:48.49   __________ ______  
 8 MACKAY, LACHLAN SM14  13 OAK FLATS 2:50.83   __________ ______  
 9 HASSAN-SARDIE, ABEL SM19  13 MORETON BAY 2:53.09   __________ ______  

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims 
 0 AUSTIN, COHEN SM14  13 REDLANDS 3:01.86   __________ ______  
 1 SPENCER, TRAE SM10  16 KIAMA 2:59.76   __________ ______  
 2 LILL, DANIEL SM14  18 CAMDEN 2:57.34   __________ ______  
 3 MILLICAN, KY SM14  17 GOODLIFE 2:54.79   __________ ______  
 4 SMITH, LANDON SM14  17 ALBANY CREEK 2:53.37   __________ ______  
 5 DRISCOLL, OSKAR SM14  16 DAPTO 2:53.44   __________ ______  
 6 JARRETT, LEVI SM14  13 SOUTH GIPPSLAND BASS 2:57.25   __________ ______  
 7 POWER, MARCELLO SM19  14 KAWANA WATERS 2:58.28   __________ ______  
 8 WILSON, CHRISTIAN SM14  12 RANDWICK CITY 3:00.98   __________ ______  
 9 CHANDLER, MAX SM15  14 WANGARATTA 3:02.16   __________ ______  

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims 
 0 SMITH, SEBASTIAN SM8  13 ST ANDREW'S 3:41.88   __________ ______  
 1 CHOPPING, DEAKON SM18  15 REDCLIFFE LEAGUES 3:30.42   __________ ______  
 2 FARLOW, LACHLAN SM8  14 THE LAKES COLLEGE 3:19.62   __________ ______  
 3 PETHERBRIDGE, TED SM19  12 LAWRENCE 3:08.98   __________ ______  
 4 KING, JACKSON SM8  17 SUNSHINE COAST GRAMMAR 3:03.48   __________ ______  
 5 ZHENG, JOSHUA SM19  12 LORETO NORMANHURST 3:03.70   __________ ______  
 6 SMITH, JAD SM19  12 SOUTHPORT OLYMPIC 3:14.37   __________ ______  
 7 RUSH, GEORGE SM9  13 WHITSUNDAY 3:27.40   __________ ______  
 8 HOWLAND (V), JONTY SM6  14 NEW ZEALAND CLUB 3:36.39   __________ ______  
 
Event 23   Mixed Multi Class 150 LC Metre Individual Medley  
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time Prelim Time Place 

----There are no entries in this event----- 
 

This concludes Day 3 of the 2026 Australian MC Age Championships 


